SUN 7 DEC 2014
Start Time: 20:30

EHF EURO 2014

Preliminary Round - Group A

11th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

9‘,_

EHF EURO 2014™

HUNGARY-CROATIA
WOMEN + 7-21 DECEMBER

Gyor

Results
Match No: 1

Referees:

Hungary

Coach: NEMETH Andras

BRUNOVSKY P./CANDA V. (SVK)

HUN 29 -29 RUS

(14 - 15) (15 - 14)

Time outs: 3

Attendance: 4.800

RUNNING SCORE

No |Name

Total

Goals / Shots

Punishments

Goals

Shots

7mP

6mC

Wing BT FB FTO

om

YC

RC

2M

™

5| TRISCSUK Krisztina

6

6/6

0/1

0/1

1

1

23:52

SZUCSANSZKI Zita

0/1

1/6

1

1

42:20

|~

KOVACSICS Aniko

212

11 212

0/2

47:13

10 [BULATH Anita

1
5
2

INEIENIES

1/1

1/3

1

22.37

12 |HERR Orsolya

22:30

15| KLIVINYI Kinga

[y

w

33

1/3

8:38

16 | BIRO Blanka

14:44

18 | PAPPNE-SZAMORANSKY Piroska

[y

[y

100

11

47.52

21| KISS Eva

18:51

22 | BOGNAR-BODI Bernadett

75

11

2/3

50:11

24| MAYER Szabina

100

11

8:42

30 [ PLANETA Szimonetta

1/1

0/1

1/4

11:04

34| MESZAROS Rea

100

11

14:18

44| ERDOSI lldiko

50

1/1

0/1 1/2

24:18

83 | KOVACSICZ Monika

100

1/1

11:49

87 [ TOMORI Zsuzsanna

11 11

1/4

51:01

Totals

OW|FRP NP NP (W

N

(S]] It B Ll [l Ll B

a1

55

8/8

6/7

3/6 1/2 6/7

5/23

60:00

No |Name

Total

Saves / Shots

Saves

Shots | %

7mP

6mC

Wing BT FB FTO

9m

12 |HERR Orsolya

2

15| 13

0/1

12 0/2 0/6 0/1

1/3

16 | BIRO Blanka

5

11| 45

2/2

12 0/3 0/2

2/2

21| KISS Eva

7

16| 44

0/2

1/2

1/2 1/5 1/2

3/3

Russia

Coach: TREFILOV E

vgenii

Time outs: 3

No |Name

Total

Goals / Shots

Punishments

Goals

Shots | %

7mP

6mC

Wing BT FB FTO

9m

YC

RC

2M

™

SEDOYKINA Anna

1:26

N

KUZNETCOVA Polina

4

6| 67

1/3 3/3

52:11

©

SEN _Anna

71

1/1

3/3

1/3

30:32

15 [USKOVA Yana

5
2

7
2[100

11 11

29:27

16 [ SIDOROVA Maria

58:34

17| BOBROVNIKOVA Vladlena

43

12 12

1/3

30:33

18 | DAVYDENKO Ekaterina

Nw

w(~

67

22

0/1

12:45

19| MAKEEVA Ksenia

[any

[any

100

1/1

[any

36:31

21 [ ZHILINSKAYTE Victoriya

13:23

22 | MARENNIKOVA Ekaterina

0/1

24:16

23| PUNKO Anna

50

11

11 0/1

0/1

24:34

24 [BLIZNOVA Irina

01

11

01

21:20

25| CHERNOIVANENKO Olga

100

1/1

24:59

27 | DMITRIEVA Daria

78

0/1 6/6 0/1 11

43:18

33[ILINA Ekaterina

0/1

3:50

77| PETROVA Mayya

33

0/2

1/1

12:21

Totals

O |O|N|R [P [N|O
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60

3/4

1/4

3/8 9/10| 10/12] 1/1

2/9

60:00

No |Name

Total

Saves / Shots

Saves

Shots | %

7mP

6mC

Wing BT FB FTO

om

1| SEDOYKINA Anna

5

0/5

16 | SIDOROVA Maria

32

0/3

0/6

1/4 12 0/6

6/11

Attacks

All

Player Ma)

ority

Player Minority

Position Attacks

FB

Ind. FB

Team FB

Team oo | % | GlAw

%

GI/Att.

%

GI/Att.

% GI/Att. GIAtt.

% GI/Att.

%

TO

TO
%

HUN 29/60 | 48 5/7

71

4/8

50

23/52

44 6/8 75 11

100

5/7

71

10

17

RUS 29/59 | 49

8/10

80

2/6

33

18/45

40 10/14 | 71 3/4

75

7/10

70

17

29

HUN - RUS

1st Half

KOVACSICSA. 1 (2) 0
1 (3) 1 DMITRIEVAD.
1 (3) 2 KUZNETCOVAP.
1 (4) 3 SENA.
1 (5 4 KUZNETCOVAP.

1(11)5 SENA.
KOVACSICS A. 2(12)5
TOMORI Z. 3(14)5
3(14)6 DMITRIEVAD.
TOMORI Z. 4(15)6
4(15) 7 KUZNETCOVAP,
4(16') 8 CHERNOIVANENKOO.
4(17) 9 KUZNETCOVAP.
BULATHA. 5(18)9
5(19) TOPUNKO A.
TRISCSUK K. 6(20) 10
PIRIESTAIORAISNYP. 7 (21') 10
7 (22') 11BOBROVNIKOVAY.
BOGNAR-BODIB. 8(23) 11
8(24) 12BLIZNOVA .
8(24') I3PETROVA M.
KLIVINYI K. 9 (25)13
BULATH A.10(26) 13
TOMORI Z.11(26) 13
11(27) 14DMITRIEVA D.
MESZAROS R.12(27) 14
ERDOSI 1.13(29) 14

13(29) 15SEN A.
SZUCSANSZKIZ.14 (30) 15

2nd Half
TRISCSUK K.15(31) 15
BOGNAR-BODI B.16 (33) 15
KOVACSICS A.17 (34') 15
17(35') 16DAVYDENKOE.
17(37') 17DMITRIEVA D.
17(38') 18USKOVA Y.
TRISCSUK K.18 (39 18
18 (39') 19BOBROVNIKOVAYV.
TRISCSUK K.19 (40) 19
ERDOSI 1.20 (41') 19
20 (41) 20DMITRIEVA D.
BOGNAR-BODI B.21 (42') 20
21 (42) 21BOBROVNIKOVAYV.
21(43') 22DAVYDENKOE.
21(45") 23SEN A.
TRISCSUK K.22 (45 23
PLANETA S.23 (48) 23
23(48) 24PUNKO A.
KOVACSICZ M.24 (49) 24
24.(50) 25DMITRIEVA D.
KOVACSICS A.25 (50') 25
25(51') 26DMITRIEVA D.
25(52') 27TMAKEEVA K.
TRISCSUK K.26 (52) 27
PLANETA S.27 (54') 27
MAYER S.28 (55 27
KOVACSICS A.29 (57') 27
29(59') 28SEN A.
29 (60) 29USKOVA Y.

NOTE

marked player number indicate 'player award'

LEGEND

% Efficiency

BT Breakthroughs
G/Att.  Goals / Attacks

6mC

FB
YC

Fast Breaks
Yellow Cards

6m Centre Shots

9Im 9m Shots
Ind. FB Individual Fast Breaks
RC Red Cards

m
TO
2Min

7m Penalty Shots
Turnover
2 Minute Suspensions

Wing
TP
FTO

Wing Shots
Time Played
Fast Throw off
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